SPECIFICATION MANUAL
MANUAL CODE: DXT-SZM1-A1A
REVISION: SZM1-A1A
RELEASE DATE: DEC 2021
DXT   Series AC Servo Motor
This manual must be kept accessible for the user or operator.
Copyright © 2021 DMM Technology Corp.
DXT-SZM1-A1A PAGE 2 of 18

DXT AC SERVO MOTOR
SPECIFICATION MANUAL
2.  Model Number Designation
Code Frame Size Power Inertia Class
405
40mm
50W
Low
410 100W
620
60mm
200W
High640 400W
880 80mm 750W
86M 86mm 750W
Medium
11A
130mm
1.0kW
115 1.5kW
120 2.0kW
130 3.0kW
185 0.85kW
High113 1.3kW
118 1.8kW
DXT Series AC Servo Motor
Code Encoder
A6 16-bit Single-Turn Absolute
M6 16-bit Multi-Turn Absolute
A2 20-bit Single-Turn Absolute
M2 20-bit Multi-Turn Absolute
Code Voltage Class
H 220V
Code Shaft Option
S Straight Shaft
K With Key
Code Brake + Oil Seal
1 No Brake, No Oil Seal
B With +24VDC Brake, No Oil Seal
2 No Brake, With Oil Seal
C With +24VDC Brake, With Oil Seal
8 8 0 - D X T - A  6  H  K  1  -  0 0
Custom Code
00 - Standard
• 50W ~ 3.0kW rated output, 220VAV Rated Voltage
• Low Inertia, Medium Inertia, High Inertia Option
• Ultra Low Ripple, Ultra Low Cogging Torque
• Higher Torque Density, Higher Torque/Speed Characteristic
• IP67 Sealed Body Protection
• Flexible Compatibility with DYN5 or DYN4 servo drive series
• CE, UL, CSA Safety Certification
1.  Features
40mm Frame 60mm Frame 80/86mm Frame 130mm Frame
• Reference Picture
DXT-SZM1-A1A PAGE 4 of 18
DMM TECHNOLOGY CORP.
DXT AC SERVO MOTOR
SPECIFICATION MANUAL
4.  Servo Drive Compatibility
Motor Model
□ □ □ - DXT
Flange Size
[mm] Inertia Class Rated Power
[W]
DYN4 Servo Drive
DYN4 - □ □ □
DYN5 Servo Drive
DYN5 - □ □ □ □
405 40 Low 50 L01 L01
410 40 Low 100 L01 L01
620 60 High 200 L01 L01
640 60 High 400 L01 L01
880 80 High 750 H01 H01